Attachment 2

Storm Damage Repair to East Branch Road (6B175)
Project No.: FEMA-4301-DR-CA PW-652
County Project #217516

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON Storm Damage Repairs (PM 0.36) to East
Branch Road (6B175)

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT § 1,598,866.00
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS $ 32,829.00
TOTAL CONTRACT $ 1,631,695.00

ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $1,631,695.00 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):
)Z_/ None / V
il L T)\—/
As indicated per attachment letter By (/ t *Ov/{/} ""/t\v

dated ; Mercer-Fraser Company
Title ////:L“;)?Zi‘é ﬁ//‘l//',///‘ /io v
e 7
Date_ ]~ 7-2- 2!

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2" Street

Eureka, CA 95501



Attachment 2

Storm Damage Repair to Oakcrest Drive (6B185)
Project No.: FEMA-4308-DR-CA PW-794
County Project #217518

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON Storm Damage Repairs (PM 0.10) to
Oakcrest Drive (6B185)

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 358,618.00
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS $ (12,718.49)
TOTAL CONTRACT § 345,899.51
ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $345,899.51 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):

f_& None ‘ /
As indicated per attachment letter By (/L/(ZM/ ((LN/ 7V

dated ; Mercer-Fraser Company

Title frejech /M o /
Date 7 i 20”)}/

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2™ Street

Eureka, CA 95501



Attachment 2

Storm Damage Repair to Mosswood Lane (6B178)
Project No.: FEMA-4308-DR-CA PW-1309
County Project #217341

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON Storm Damage Repairs (PM 0.15) to
Mosswood Lane (6B178)

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT h) 83,956.50
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS $ (8,146.40)
TOTAL CONTRACT $ 75,810.10

ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $75,810.10 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):

7/ ~—None

As indicated per attachment letter By ({/Q[A/ //J\/\;ﬁ/

dated ; Mercer-Fraser Company
Title /ﬂ /ZKYT{’ (Tf /N éne ’}// S
Date 7 2/’7/ — ’7,[)’}//

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2" Street

Eureka, CA 95501





